UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TL494                                                    LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 8
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-004. I
VOLTAGE MODE PWM
CONTROL CIRCUIT
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC TL494 incorporates all the functions required in the

*ġInternal circuitry prohibits double pulses over total range
*ġEasy synchronization
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
TL494L-D16-T TL494G-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
TL494L-P16-R TL494G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
TL494L-P16-T TL494G-P16-T TSSOP-16 Tube
TL494L-S16-R TL494G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
TL494L-S16-T TL494G-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
TL494                                                    LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw  QW-R103-004. I
 PIN CONFIGURATION